   "YAMAYO" / "TOKYO RIKA" MEASURING TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 75-7     "YAMAYO" PVC COATED FIBREGLASS MILLION
                        MEASUREMENT ROPE
6mm width, 2mm thickness, standard tension 2kgf (20N), 10mm graduation. Made of highest
grade glass fiber with double P.V.C. coating for superior abrasion resistivity and tensile
strength. For measurement in mountains, forests, water surfaces, harbours and piling
projects.
MSR 30
MSR 50
MSR 100
165
NO. S 75-9   "YAMAYO" RIBBON ROD
Front - Graduated on both edges. Graduated and marked on vertical position. White and red
            background in every 20cm interval.
Reverse - Graduated on one edge and marked on horizontal position. Red & white
                 background in every 1 meter interval.
Item No.         Model No.               Length Price
(pc)
 075-07-MSR030          MSR 30   30 m
 075-07-MSR050          MSR 50   50 m
 075-07-MSR100          MSR 100 100 m
front
Reverse


R6B   5
R6B 10
R15B 10
Zero
Point
Item No. Length   Width Thickness Graduation Price
(pc)
  075-09-R06B05   5m   60mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R06B10 10m   60mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R15B10 10m 150mm 0.65mm 5mm
Model B20-S comes with 20cm diameter wheel,  measure range up to 10km at 10cm
graduation. Model C10S comes with 10cm diameter wheel,  measure range up to 1km at a
1cm graduation. Both models with telescopic handle.
Handle before extention is 44cm and after extention is 78cm.
NO. S 75-16
B20-S
C10-S
"TOKYO RIKA" SINGLE WHEEL WALKING
MEASURE  MODEL B20-S / C10S
Item No. Wheel Dia. Digit   Graduation Measuring Wt. Price
(cm) Range (kg) (pc)
  075-16-B20S 20 5      10 cm 0.1m - 10km 1.0
  075-16-C10S 10 5        1 cm 0.01m - 1km 0.7
NO. S 76-4   "DOGYU" TELESCOPIC SOUND DIAGNOSTIC
  STICK
Item No. Specification Price
(pc)
076-04-DG01127  Contracted ~ Max Lgth : Approx 190~740mm.
 8 Leveled SUS304 Extension Shaft with
 Bearing and 20mmØ Pumpkin Ball.  OL Wt: 110g